ake Connor

Stunt Performer |

NSW Based

61 424200549 K] blake @ blacon . com . au

NSW based Actor & MEAA Graded Stunt Action Performer. Graduate of the Screenwise Acting School Showreel Course 2017-2018.

STATS

Height
Shoe

175cm
UK 9

Hair
Eyes

Brown Short
Blue

SKILLS & CREDENTIALS

Martial Arts
Weaponry

Class ‘C’ NSW Drivers License
Australian Passport

STUNT PERFORMER

2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2020
2020
2018
2018
2018
2016
2014
2012
2012
2012

One Night
While The Men Are Away
Fear Below
Last King of the Cross
Ten Pound Poms
Wyrmwood: Apocalypse
Ateeco Rams Trucks
Dom & Adrian 2020
Home and Away
Car-Ma
Hitman
Ariyah - ‘You're The One’
Bleeding Backs
Amy Danzig
Test Drive
Housos — Season 2
Housos VS Authority

Stunt Performer
Stunt Performer
Stunt Performer
Stunt Performer
Stunt Double
Stunt Performer
Precision Driver
Stunt Performer
Stunt Performer
Stunt Performer
Stunt Performer
Stunt Performer
Stunt Performer
Fight Choreographer
Stunt Double
Stunt Performer
Stunt Performer

Bar Patron
Asylum Guard / Thug
Police Officer Kintner
Police Officer
Double — Declan Coyle (Stevie)
Zombie & Soldier
Rams Truck Precision Driver
Iluminati & ANTIFA Member
Bar Patron
Self
The Driver
Groomsmen
Mercenary
Fight Choreographer
‘Ed’ Double
Riot Cop
Riot Cop

Lisa Matthews
Arcadia
Bronte Pictures
Helium Pictures
Eleven Films
Wyrmwood Production Spv Pty Ltd
Drum Agency
Easy Tiger Productions Pty Ltd
Seven Network Pty Ltd
Bluesanyu Productions
Malproper Motion Assets
Ariyah
Blue Bone Productions
Josh Sambono
Lynne Vincent McCarthy
Artichoko Productions
Artichoko Productions

ACTOR

2021
2021
2020
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2014
2014
2013

FF
MV
TVC
TvC
FF
TVC

Wyrmwood: Apocalypse
Hollow States — ‘I'll Leave’
Propt Me
Oodee
Moon Rock For Monday
Rashays
Greed
Car-Ma
Ariyah — ‘You’re The One’
Murder Calls — SO1E03
Sunday Night
Irreversible Choices
Bleeding Backs
60 Minutes Australia
Amy Danzig — SO1E04
USYD Undergraduate Introduction
Yes, I'm Serious

Speaking
Main Cast
Main cast
Main Cast
Featured Speaking
Featured
Featured
Lead
Featured
Featured
Featured Speaking
Featured Speaking
Featured Speaking
Featured Speaking
Featured Speaking
Featured
Featured

Soldier
Lad
Multiple Characters
Father
Police Officer
Restaurant Patron
Sonny
Blake (Fighter)
Groomsmen
Re-Enactment Character
Re-Enactment Character
Police Officer
Mercenary
Re-Enactment Character
Jeff
Performing Arts Student
Croupier

CASTING
NETWORKS

&L

Wyrmwood Productions Spv Pty Ltd
Hollow States
Propt Me Pty Ltd
Rashays Pty Ltd
Lunar Pictures
Rashays Pty Ltd
Jon-Claire Lee
Bluesanyu Productions
Ariyah
Screentime Pty Ltd
Seven Network Pty Ltd
John Kay Films
Blue Bone Productions
Nine Network Pty Ltd
Josh Sambono
Made In Katana Productions
Matthew Graham

Q showcast




